Address ..... £ZEETHRD e .. . Al ...

________________ Y I :
Date filed ... LAt ® L . A /7 ...........
Priority .........CAS% Laf 9133 q'/

4% 70,21 47,

Aetion suspendeduntal’. 78 L0 o il s R L
Returned to applicant ......................
Date of approval .. d«(ﬁ’ﬁ% b ; 2 b ] .

CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning . 2%/j-’?
" Date for completion ...1.9[/./ 2.1
Extended to

Date for application of water /0/4/{43 .................
Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” giled ... 29, (93h.............

Form “B” filed ek 2 o / q 3f
Form “C” filed ..... Qﬁ%/fé//74o ...............

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed m&jr/Q4;O'W

AL D, 05 "{

Application No.... /702% ...............
Permit No.. /& .773............

.8 1157

ASSIGNMENTS
To Whom

/?

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.
2fafaz. | toee) 21257
S-48-37.) 4L So |.220427
Total ... ol Uiy Gl T i
:5"/9-/4/351 Cert. Feel..2.733 2

FEES REFUNDED

Date

Address

Amount

Volume

A//le.ém: ..... pis i 2. 1100776

........... 0.0/ /7/-(4
------------------------------------ , ,'\
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""" WA

................. \,," o -
....... i)

i

U g
e oo




N Form B Application No. //O”{L%
W . NOTICE OF C LETION OF CONSTRUCTION
I

VT TTVVTTV VO T N TV ow VT I T U 08

......................................

/0)(/0 ALt TN T A
af-

to appropriate the z‘xyjc

&) . ris ig‘;’ture ot{ Witness) 2
Z..“."‘ ot N N ’(‘2'2'.1'3::&'{,, — -.;:’:;%1’24& ¢

" (Address) ) SRR
Fill out, detach, and _m,‘l to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work is completed.
St

Form A Application No./ 70 2 %

NOTICE OF

I,QC/&)?'

to appropriafe the publi

)F, T have her

¢ o ignatu:

re of Witness)
2L A/ Fas
__J.'_/Z:’__-:_?f;:ﬁlﬂ;.(’j’;.?:-_—5!‘.’2&#:‘1(’&1“ ........ (.‘.‘--':.:?.:A:‘:?‘";.‘ g o Reiine > Bt AL e B o R
(Address) r v 4 (Address)
Fill out, detach, and mail State Engineer, Salem, O , when truction work is beg

STATE PRINTING DEPT,

Form C Application No. /70%%

§OTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
I

.............................................. , the holder of Permit No. / 2’ 7 73

state of Oregop, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
accordance with the terms of said permit, on the / 7 ¥

Remarks:

MY COMBI WB
OMK sigil,loont. detach, and éziP tfo&e LzzaEngineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied.

Wetlberrrg (Lae



STATE OF OREGON : STA
COUNTY OF JOSEPHINE

ABSTRACT OF CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT NO. 13726

HOWARD and LULU WEAVER of Williams
State of Oregon , haeg made proof to the satisfaction of

the State Engineer of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of

Spring Creek

a tributary of  Applegate River \ , for the purpose of
Domestic & Irrigation, being 0.0l c.f.s. for dom., & 0.07 c.f.s. for irrigation
under Permit No. 12773 of the State Engineer,and that said right to the use

of gaid waters has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon;

that the priority of the right hereby confirmed dates from August 9, 1937 for
0.05 c.f.s. and August 18, 1937 for 0.03 c.f.s.

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby con-
‘firmed, for the purposes aforesaid, is limitcd to an_amount actually bene-
ficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceef?o-o& é-f"-fj

or its equivalent in case of rotation . -
The point of diversion is located in the SEZSE}, Section 15, Township 39
South, Range 5 West, W. M.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under eny other right existing for the same lands shall be limited
to one-eightieth of one cubic fuot per second per eere, or its equivalent
for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to
exceed 2% acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season
of each year,

ond shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by
the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed,
and to which such right is appurtencnt, is as follows:

Domestic and 5 acres in the
N5 NE; SEX, Section 15
Township 39 South, Range 5 West, W. M.

The right to the use of water for the purposcs aforesaid is
restricted to the lands or place of use herein described.

Wil O F ChS)
C oA
e/

Wetermaster
(Make any further remarks on reverse side)
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STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, OREGON



. : A

y\‘“*
\\ Permit No.. 12773 / 3 72 é

W e
w/ Application No.17024. . County ..J0Sephine
y
3 PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER
& ASSIGNED, See Misc. Rec. Voli 2, Page 1007-8
1. Name £lla-Garni Hedanes i, Lapnioer 2. A Williems, Oregon
AME TETHOWERD & LOLO WEAVER rgie &7
5 DR R I e s i
THntary ol AR SIS Lyt ve horeunto set my hand this o RENAC o day
O 08
4. Amount of water ... G aksre . 04l iority date August 9, 19374
eVt 8 At “18SY 198(T g : e ofs9. 0,03 cFs
6. Use Domestic and irrigation, being 0.01 . c.f.s. for domestic and
irrigation.
7. Location of point of diversion,/ ol ] o B o S , Twp. .32 8., Range .....

(Legal Subdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed “No.
acres actually irrigated”, fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

T hip Rr Secti Forty-acre Tract No. Acres No. Acres

Described in Permit Actually Irrigated
- X ‘/' ‘{J
_____ 298, 5W. | 15 | NhNEpSE 20 .0 "

eand domestic

........................ If. f9r _irrigeftion,.this asppropriation. shell be limited. .
’ t0°1//80th of pne cubic, foot per second: op its. equivalent g
_______________________ for._gach acrel irriga.ted and shall.be further limited o | S .
‘a ‘diversion of not: tovexceed 24 acre feeft per acre for %
________________ each lacre irrfigated during the irrigatioh season of each lehone gnd aay thath
Year, and shalll be subject to such reasoheble rotation 5
_____ systjx_r}._gs may| be_ordered by the proper state officer. g
P
.................................................... Mee HEER OVeL ana,
B
&
........................................... -8
2
g
g St e
g
R
g
SR BRI
8
2
e R

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)

Form 108—1M—6-40 STATE PRINTING DEPT. -



10.

1

12.

13.

14.

15.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

(a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, e o v ft.; length on top, 6 ........... t.;
length on bottom .6 . ft.; material used and character of construction, ...
........................................... DU I I o i b iisnsinvisinsinmstsiomsscii e s e ettt

(b) Give description of headgate: Width, .8 . ft.; depth, . 8. . . ft.; material used and character
Of CONSIEMERONn, ... 3 ... - 8 L ORI R S BRI R S
.................................................................................................................................................. ' o

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline) . X& . ft.; width on bottom, .38 .. ft.; depth of
water, 0,9 W oande, 8. ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, ... 2:- % .. sec.-ft
Give general description: ............ [ IV 3 P e

SO T T DI < oo e s somiuioncmied o s opsinss s den ssngisasisassnsssnfslfapitharnanboms sorponiionses
Length of pipe, .............. ft.; size at intake, ........... in.; size at ... ft. from intake, .......... in.; size
at place of use; ... in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, ............. i
Isprade gnlermn? . o3 Cpl sl iR Actual capécity Ofpipe line, - .1 .. & .. . . & sec.-ft.
om0 DABRR. SN o i e et

(e) Pumping plant Give size and T TS DR 001 o R A 1) 1 M ST 0 ARt PR, DBETOR e b e e ©
Suchion B, - e 1 «cigetiande I, . o270 < T0 TYDe ORIMOIOE MBEH " " | oo noneenrivsinnioy
Horse power rating, ... HoBgzActualicapacity of pumphe:uus. cossiand 1o sec.-ft.

During what months is water beneficially used? ... S Sy < SRR LA

T e L e e L PR S P e S ot o B i e T

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? ........ Yes ﬂﬂyﬁf/CffJ/ff/gﬂfed ............................
If not, wherein is such map in error? «5.5014/52&/6;./}//‘00&0’ ......................................................
................................................................... TR T R TALY S o
Domestic use: Give number of ‘families aé’tually using water at this time ... | e R S

If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

ettt et hod O S s e L o i i i e o i o b s N ks e s s S



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON, ]

.................................................................. , being first duly sworn,
deposit and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of approprlatlon of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

#%a/
e P74

Nﬁy Public for Oregon

[Notarial Seal] My commission expires MycommmsxouexpxresApnlE,M

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON, ]
ss

Of oot icen BRGARERD. HENR R B SSENRE SRR SRR , being first duly sworn, depose and say that
we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No................. ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces-
sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state-
ment contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Subseribed and sworn to before me this ... QB O vseiocupisrimonsetsiinse siisin. o ammmvabives 7. SRS

[Notarial Seal] Ve toptission espibeel s cpap . e T e



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

(For use by representative of State Engineer)

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. /27,73, onthe . AZL .. day

of /747/’// ................... , 194/, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

O, 0/ ¢, fs for dorpes?/c
be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of £.@2& <. /% fé’[_ LA D77 017

(Quantity of water in
second-feet or acre-feet)

and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

7
NOTICE TO INSPECTORS =~ @7 %)

N
If conditions do not justify the above re- oo

port by you, please return the proof without ijf ﬁ/“ W % e

your signature, with a full report by letter. (Title)

~oN 3d1e0ay
TTON jrwuRg

pred 997 Surpioday
NOILVIddOdddV 40 A00dd

‘Aet3Q ONILNINL 3LYLS
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
TOM R. PEARCE, WATERMASTER STATE OF OREGON WATER DISTRIBUTION

REG. PROF. ENG. NO. 838 HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS
OFFICE OF SNOW SURVEYS
WATER DISTRICT NO. 16
GRANTS PAss, OREGON

April 2S9th, 1941

E?EEL, a2l W ﬂ

. “Jfl

Mr., Chas. E, Stricklin, &t ENGINEER
Etate Engineer, gy
Mr. Td . Bu up hrey , Assi stant, SALEM, (J;’it'-UlON

Salew, Oregon,
Pear lxr. Humphrey:

kncloeed is form for proof of appropriation of
watér unaer pernat No. 12/73, together with a §1.00C
eill for certificate recording fee,

Please send receipt tc Mr., Howard Weaver, Williame,
QOregon,

Very truly yours,

C A D

Taternaster district No. 16.






17024

October 18, 1940

Howard and lulu Weaver
Williams, Oregon

Dear Sir snd Madams

Enclosed herewith is the assignment of Permit
No. 12773 from Ella and James ¥, Garnier to you together with
Receipt Ho. 26554 for the recording fee submitted. This
assigoment has been recorded in the Hiscellaneous Records
and the permilt now stands on the records of this office in
your name.

This will acknowledge receipt of Form C, being

a notice of the complete application of water under your permit

Pursuant to your report and in line with the general prsctice

of this office, a survay will be made at a later date for the

purpose of checking the amount of water used as described in
the permit. After this survey, proof may bs made by you and
certificate issued covering the actual use of water as found
by the inspector.

In the meantime, the permit will be valid and
sufficient evidence of your water right.

Very truly yours,

CHAS, E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer

RE Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant






PHONE 788 COLLECTIONS
RENTALS
LOANS

OSCAR M. SHEPHERD

REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE
614 H STREET

GRANTS PASS, OREGON

Appil 27th 1939

Mr. Chas B, Stricklin, RE@EBVE

State Engineer,

Salem, Ore. APR 28 1939

Dear Sir,- STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, CREGON
Will you please me il me & transfer permit for transfer of
water right f£ilings.

Application 717024 and Permit #12773 issued to Ella and
James Garnier of Williams Ore.
They have sold out and want to transfer the permit.

yours very truly,

Oscar M. Shepherd
614 Bast H. St.












G

ﬁM R PEARCE, WATERMASTER o WATER DISTRIBUTION
®ES. PROF. ENG. NO. 838 STATE OF OREGON

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS

OFFICE OF SNOW SURVEYS

WATER DISTRICT NO. 16

GRANTS PAss, OREGON

August 16th, 1937

Mr. Chas. E. Stricklin, FBE@E”VE

AUG 18 1937
State Engineer,
salem, Oregon. STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, OREGON
Dear Sir:

vour letter of August 13th, regarding
our application No. 17024 received.

Ye would like for this application to
inelude the irrigation of 20 acres which would
be the north one-half of the NE} of the SE} of
gsection 15,T.39 Se,Re5 'Q,WQMQ The diteh can
cover all of this area. The map we sent should
be altered showing the diteh to about the center
of the 40 acre unit, thence west.

Please make such corrections as necessary
on the map and application, in corder that it may
be in proper form.

Pneclosed is check for $4.50 as the ad-—
ditional irrigation fee.

our address has been changed to williams,
Oregon.

Very truly wours,



17024

fugust 13, 1957,

Ella and James M, Garnier,
Murphy, Oregons
Dear Sir and Madams

This will scknowledge receipt of your application
for perait %o appropriate 0,05 second-foot of water from
Spring Creek, for domestic use and the irrigation of a

two acre garden, together with the remittance of §10.00
as fees.s Recelipt No, 21088 is mdc

The application, which has been ﬂhd and given
No, 17024, appears Lo be in order except that there is a
ruling in this departaent defining the garden to be watered
under domestic use as not to exceed one-half acre in gise,
Also the amount of water allowed for domsstic use for one
family is 0.0l secomd-foots If you will authorize me to
change Item 2 of your application to read 0,01 second-foot
and Item 5 to read one~half acre of garden, your application
will be placed in line for approval and issuance of a permit.

If you wish to irrigate two mores or more, you may do
80 by making your application to cover irrigation and by paying
the additional irrigation fee, wiich is $4,50 for the irrie
gation of thirty acres or less,

Yours nfy truly,

CiHAS, E. STRICKLIN,
State Enginsers

By
Ke _ Humphrey, Assistant,

EKHLN
encls



